
23rd Women's World Championship 2017
Germany

President's Cup Place 17-20

Match Team Statistics SUN 10 DEC 2017
14:00

LeipzigMatch No: 63

HBW400204_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 10 DEC 2017 15:29

BRA  28 - 26  CMR
(14 - 15) (14 - 11)

Referees: ALPAIDZE Viktoria / BEREZKINA Tatiana (RUS)

BRA - Brazil
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

4 ROCHA Samira 1/3 33 0/2 1/1 6:15

5 JOIA Danielle 1 1 16:53

7 ARAUJO Tamires 2/2 100 2/2 2 1 1 31:50

9 BELO Ana Paula 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 7 2 15:28

10 RIBEIRO Jessica 6/8 75 3/4 2/2 1/2 1 30:00

11 COSTA Tamires 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 25:30

12 ARENHART Barbara 2 21:33

13 SILVA Ligia 0:00

18 TALESKA Eduarda 3/4 75 3/4 2 3 3 1 45:13

23 da ROCHA Dayane 7/8 88 4/5 3/3 1 1 2 53:45

49 MACHADO Patricia 1/1 100 1/1 5 3 1 55:25

81 FACHINELLO Deonise 2/3 67 1/1 1/2 1 1 2 1 37:31

84 PESSOA Mayssa 1 36:05

88 COSTA Mariana 3/3 100 1/1 1/1 1/1 28:02

90 SOUZA Karoline 1 7:29

92 SILVA Patricia 0/2 0 0/2 2 2 9:01

Bench/Team

28/38 74 5/5 8/12 3/6 3/4 7/8 2/3 22 16 4 6 2 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 ARENHART Barbara 2/13 15 1/6 17 0/1 0 1/2 50 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/1 0

84 PESSOA Mayssa 11/26 42 1/5 20 3/4 75 6/11 55 0/4 0 1/2 50

Totals 13/39 33 2/11 18 3/5 60 7/13 54 0/6 0 1/3 33 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 5 100

Wing Shots 8 2 2 12 67

9m Shots 3 1 1 1 6 50

7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75

Fast Breaks 7 1 8 88

Breakthroughs 2 1 3 67

Totals 28 5 3 1 1 38 74

Number of Attacks: 54, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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(14 - 15) (14 - 11)

Referees: ALPAIDZE Viktoria / BEREZKINA Tatiana (RUS)

BRA - Brazil

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
4 ROCHA S

1/1

2-Missed

5 JOIA D 7 ARAUJO T

2/2

9 BELO A

1/1

1-Post

10 RIBEIRO J

3/4

3/3

0/1

11 COSTA T

1/1 1/1

12 ARENHART B

13 SILVA L 18 TALESKA E

2/2

1/1
1-Missed

23 da ROCHA D

1/1

3/3

1/1 2/3

49 MACHADO P

1/1

81 FACHINELLO D

1/1

0/1

1/1

84 PESSOA M 88 COSTA M

1/1

1/1

1/1

90 SOUZA K 92 SILVA P

0/1

1-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/7 1/1 1/1

6/8 3/3

8/9 3/4
3-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/5
0/1

1/1

2/3

0/1
Totals

4/4 2/2

4/7
1/2

0/0
7/8

3/4

2/5
2/6

3/5

1/1

5/64/10

0/1
0/3

1/1
2/4

6/6

0/1 0/2 0/6

4/6 1/1 3/6

1/7 1/2 3/8

12 ARENHART B

0/1 0/2

1/4

1/4 0/1 0/1

84 PESSOA M

0/1 0/1 0/4

4/6 1/1 2/2

0/3 1/1 3/7
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Referees: ALPAIDZE Viktoria / BEREZKINA Tatiana (RUS)

CMR - Cameroon
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC

TP

1 MBEN MBEDIANG Noelle 0:31

2 NGO NLENG KALDJOB Anne 0:00

3 NCHOUAPOUOGNIGNI Pasma 2/8 25 2/8 4 3 32:59

4 MAHALA FONGUIENG Genny Ange 0/1 0 0/1 22:29

5 YUOH Yvette 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 1 28:01

6 MOSSY SOLLE Jacqueline 6/8 75 5/6 1/2 1 2 47:22

7 DJIEPMOU MEDIBE Vanessa 2/4 50 1/1 1/2 0/1 4 3 1 40:32

8 NDONGO ADZOMO Morgane 1/2 50 1/2 3:08

10 TOUBA BYOLO Yolande 6/7 86 0/1 6/6 1 21:46

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU Berthe 0/1 0 0/1 59:29

14 YOTCHOUM Jasmine 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 11:07

15 ESSAM Anne Michelle 1/2 50 1/2 1 1 1 32:36

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH Linda 0:00

17 BANIOMO Jacky 3/5 60 0/1 3/4 1 2 1 2 45:00

18 NJAMPOU NONO Aubiege 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 2 1 1 27:05

35 ATANGANA BELIBI Lisa 3/5 60 1/1 1/2 0/1 1/1 2 47:55

Bench/Team 1

26/48 54 9/12 2/6 6/19 6/6 2/4 1/1 13 11 6 1 1 7Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 MBEN MBEDIANG Noelle 0/2 0 0/2 0

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU Berthe 5/31 16 0/5 0 2/10 20 1/4 25 0/1 0 1/8 13 1/3 33

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH Linda

Totals 5/33 15 0/5 0 2/10 20 1/4 25 0/3 0 1/8 13 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 9 2 1 12 75

Wing Shots 2 3 1 6 33

9m Shots 6 7 1 5 19 32

7m Shots 6 N/A 6 100

Fast Breaks 2 1 1 4 50

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 26 13 1 2 6 48 54

Number of Attacks: 54, Scoring Efficiency: 48%
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Referees: ALPAIDZE Viktoria / BEREZKINA Tatiana (RUS)

CMR - Cameroon

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 MBEN MBEDIANG N 2 NGO NLENG KALDJOB 3 NCHOUAPOUOGNIGNI P

1/1 1/1

0/1

1-Post 4-Blocked

4 MAHALA FONGUIENG G

1-Blocked

5 YUOH Y

0/1

6 MOSSY SOLLE J

1/1

0/1 1/1

3/3 1/1 0/1

7 DJIEPMOU MEDIBE V

1/1

1/2

0/1

8 NDONGO ADZOMO M

0/1

1/1

10 TOUBA BYOLO Y

3/3

1/2 1/1

1/1

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU

1-Missed

14 YOTCHOUM J

0/1 1/1

15 ESSAM A

1/1
1-Blocked

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH L 17 BANIOMO J

1/2

2/3

18 NJAMPOU NONO A

0/1

1/1

35 ATANGANA BELIBI L

2/2

0/1

1/1
1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/1 2/2 6/6

2/6 0/1 3/6

6/7 1/2 5/8
1-Missed 2-Post 6-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/1
0/3

1/1

1/1

5/6 4/10

2/5
2/6

3/5
2/4

6/6

4/7
1/2

0/0

2/3

0/1
Totals

4/42/2

4/5
0/1

1/1
7/8

3/4

1/7 0/1 0/1

2/8 0/3

1/9 1/4

1 MBEN MBEDIANG N

0/1

0/1

12 ABIABAKON ONOUKOU

1/6 0/1 0/1

2/7 0/3

1/9 1/4

16 AWU BESSONG EPAH L
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Legend:
% Efficiency + 2 Minute + 2 Minute Suspensions 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots
7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs
BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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